
FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

ORANGE COUNTY

1 Orange County Government

400 E. South Street, 2nd Floor
Orlando, FL 32802-1393

2 City of Orlando

400 S. Orange Avenue
P.O. Box 4990 Fourth Floor

Orlando, FI 32802-4990

3 City of Winter Garden
251 West Palm Street

Winter Garden, FI 34787

4 City of Ocoee
150 N. Lakeshore Drive

Ocoee, FI 34761

5 Orange County Public Schools
445 W. Amelia Street

Orlando, Florida 32801-1129

Johnny Richardson

Purchasing & Contracts Manager
407 -836-5635

E-mail: johnny.richardson@ocfl.net
Web Site: www.orangecountyfl.net

Elaine Walker

Administrator
407 -836-5664
E-mail: elaine.walker@ocfl.net

Charlotte Walker

Buyer Supervisor
407 -836-5897
E-mail: charlotte.walker@ocfl.net

Jon Mead, C.P.M.

Director of Purchasing
407 -246-2291

E-mail: jon.mead@cityoforlando.net
Web Site:

Brian Strobeck

Finance Director
407 -656-4111 ext.2278

E-mail: bstrobeck @wintergarden-fl.gov
Web Site:

Joyce Tolbert

Purchasing Agent
407 -905-31 OOext 1516

E-mail: jtolbert@ci.ocoee.fl.us
Web Site: www.cityofpensacola.com

(lists bid opportunities over $10,000)

Vacant

Procurement Services Director
407-317-3218
E-mail:

Web Site: www.ocps.net
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FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

ORANGE COUNTY

6 Orlando Utilities Commission

P.O Box 3193

Orlando, Florida 32801

7 Orange County Sheriff's Office
P. 0 Box 1440

Orlando, Florida 32802

8 Greater Orlando Aviation Authority

8652 Casa Verde Road, Bldg 811
Orlando, FL 32827

9 Lynx
455 North Garland Avenue

Orlando, Florida 32801

10 University of Central Florida

12479 Research Parkway
Orlando, Florida 32826

11 Valencia Community College

Building #14 Room 100
Mail Code:4-42

Orlando, Florida 32811

Vacant

Purchasing Manager
407 -384-4077
E-mail:

Web Site: WWW.ouc.com

407 -254-7145
E-mail:

Web Site:

Denise Schneider

Assistant Director
407 -825-3843

E-mail: kschneider@goaa.org
Web Site: www.orlandoairports.net

Vacant

Purchasing Manager
407 -254-6382

E-mail: Procurement@golynx.com
Web Site: www.golynx.com

Ray Puskas

Purchasing Director
407 -823-5346

E-mail: rpuskas@mail.ucf
Web Site:

Ed Ames

Procurement Director
407 -299-5000
E-mail:
Web Site:
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FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

ORANGE COUNTY

12 Orlando-Orange County Expressway Authority

525 South Magnolia Avenue
Orlando, Florida 32801

Carrie Miller

Procurement Director
407-316-3891
E-mail: miller@oocea.com
Web Site: www.oocea.com

Jaqueline Barr

Business Development Manager
407 -316-3800

E-mail: Barrjd@oocea.com
Web Site: www.oocea.com



FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

SEMINOLE COUNTY

13 Seminole County Government
1101 East First Street 3rd Floor

Sanford, Florida 32771

14 City of Altamonte Springs

225 Newburyport Avenue

Altamonte Springs, Florida 32701

15 City of Apopka
120 East Main Street

Apopka, Rorida32703

16 City of Casselberry

95 Triplet Lake Drive

Casselberry, Florida 32707

17 City of Lake Mary
P.O. Box 958445

Lake Mary, Florida 32795-8445

18 City of Longwood
175 West Warren Avenue

Longwood, FI32750

Ray Hooper

Procurement Manager
407 -665-7111

E-mail: rhooper@seminolecountyfl.gov

Web Site: www.seminolecountyfl.gov

Betsy Cohen

Procurement Supervisor
407-665-7112

E-mail: bchoen@seminolecountyfl.gov
Web Site: www.seminolecountyfl.gov

Barbara Kiser

Procurement Manager
407 -571-8080

E-mail: bekiser@altamonte.org
Web Site:

Edward Bass

Finance Director

407 -703-1703
E-mail:
Web Site:

George Millmann

Purchasing Agent
407 -262-7700ext.1142

E-mail: gmillmann@casselberry.org

Jill J. Alvarez

Purchasing Coordinator
407 -585-1403

E-mail: jalvarez@lakemaryfl.com

Marilyn Douglas

Purchasing Manager
407 -260-3480

E-mail: mdouglas@longwoodfl.org
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FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

SEMINOLE COUNTY

19 City of Maitland

1776 Independence Lane
Maitland, FI 32751

20 City of Oviedo
400 Alexandria Blvd

Oviedo, Florida 32765

21 City of Sanford
300 North Park Avenue

Sanford, Florida 32771

22 City of Winter Park
401 Park Avenue South

Winter Park, Florida 32789-4386

23 City of Winter Springs
1126 East State Road 434

Winter Springs, FI.32708

24 Seminole County Public Schools

400 East Lake Mary Blvd.
Sanford, Florida 32773-7127

Sharon Anselmo

Finance Director

407 -539-6201

E-mail: sanselmo@itsmymaitland.com
Web Site:

Barbara Taylor

Purchasing Coordinator
407-971-5533

E-mail: btaylor@cityofoviedo.net
Web Site:

F. William Smith

Purchasing Agent
407-330-5613
E-mail: smithb@ci.sandrod.fl.us
Web Site:

Carrie Woodell

Purchasing Coordinator
407 -599-3434

E-mail: cwoodell @cityof winterpark.org
Web Site:

Nancy Vobornik

Purchasing Coordinator
407 -327 -5959

E-mail: nvoborinik@winterspringsfl.org
Web Site:

Barry G. Boyer
Director
407 -320-0239

E-mail: Barry_boyer@scps.k12.fl.us
Web Site:
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FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

SEMINOLE COUNTY

25 Seminole County Sheriff's Office
100 Bush Blvd.

Sanford, Florida 32773 407 -665-6688
E-mail:
Web Site:



FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

LAKE COUNTY

26 Lake County Government

315 W. Main Street, Suite 416
Tavares, Florida 32778

27 City of Tavares
201 East Main Street

Tavares, Florida 32778

28 City of Eustis

109- B East Orange Avenue
Eustis, Florida

29 City of Leesburg
2010 Griffin Road

Leesburg, Florida 34748

30 City of Mt. Dora

1250 N. Highland Street
Mount Dora, Florida 32757

31 Lake County Sherriff's Office

360 W. Ruby Street
Tavares, Florida 32778-3877

Barnett Schwartzman

Procurement Services Director
352-343-9424
E-mail:

Web Site: www.lakecountyfl.gov

John Rumble

Purchasing Manager
352-742-6131
E-mail:
Web Site:

Tracy Jeanes

Purchasing Manager
352-483-5475 ext 2672

E-mail: purchasing@ci.eustis.fl.us
Web Site:

Mike Thornton

Purchasing Manager
352-728-9880
E-mail:
Web Site:

John Bruce

Purchasing Agent
352-735-4789

E-mail: brucej@ci.mount-dora.fl
Web Site:

352-343-9460

E-mail: rjohnson@lcso.org
Web Site: www.lcso.org



FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

LAKE COUNTY

32 Lake County Public Schools
29529 CR 561

Tavares, Florida 32778

Pamela J. Hayes

Purchasing Director
352-253-6850

E-mail: hayesp@lake.k12.fl.us
Web Site: www.lake.k12.fl.us/lcsportal
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FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

OSCEOLA COUNTY

33 Kissimmee Utility Authority
1701 W. Carroll Street

Kissimmee, Florida 34741

34 Osceola County Government

1 Courthouse Sq. Suite 2300
Kissimmee, FI34741

35 City of Kissimmee
101N. Church Street

Kissimmee, F134741-5054

36 City of St. Cloud

1300 Ninth Street Bldg A-2nd Floor
St. Cloud, FI 34769

37 Osceola County Public Schools
817 Bill Beck Boulevard

Kissimmee, Florida 34744

Cynthia Bryan

407 -933-7777

E-mail: cbryan@kua.com
Web Site:

Rhonda Scott

407 -343-3126
E-mail:

Web Site: www.osceola.org

Amy Ady
Finance Director
407-518-2210

E-mail: aadu @ kissimmee.org
Web Site:

Teddi McCorkle

Purchasing Manager
407-957-7191

E-mail:purchasing @ stcloud.org
Web Site:

Cheryl Olson

Director of Purchasing
407 -870-4630
E-mail: olsonch@osceola.kI12.fl.us

Web Site: www.osceola.K12.FL.us
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FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

VOLUSIA COUNTY

38 Volusia County Government
123 W. Indiana Avenue, Room 304
Deland, Florida 32720-4608

39 City of Daytona Beach

301 S. Ridgewood Avenue
Daytona Beach, Florida 32114

40 City of Daytona
120 S. Florida Ave

Deland, FI32720

41 City of Deltona
2345 Providence Blvd.

Deltona, Florida 32725

42 City of Ormond
22 S. Beach St.

Ormond Beach, Florida 32174

43 City of Port Orange

1000 City Center Circle

Port Orange, Florida 32129

Jeaniene Jennings

Acting Purchasing Director
386- 736-5935

E-mail: jjennings@co.volusia.fl.us

Web Site: http://volusia.org

386-671-8080
E-mail:
Web Site:

Terri Marshall

Purchasing Coordinator
386-626-7078
E-mail:
Web Site:

Dorothy Pendergrass
Finance Director
386-878-8100

E-mail: dpendergrass@deltona.fl.gov
Web Site:

Jim Tew

Purchasing Coordinator
386-676-3223

E-mail: tew@ormondbeach.org
Web Site:

John Shelley
Finance Director
386-506-5700

E-mail: jshelley@ port-orange.org
Web Site:

Page 10



FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

VOLUSIA COUNTY

44 Volusia County Public Schools
200 N. Clara Avenue, Brewster Annex
Deland, Florida 32720

Thomas W. Sims

Director

386-734-7190 x20577 / 386-255-6475
E-mail: tsims@volusia.kI2.fl.us

Web Site: www.volusia.k12.fl.us/purchasing
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FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

BREVARD COUNTY

45 City of Cocoa
155 North Wilson Avenue

Cocoa, Florida 32922

46 City of Melbourne

900 East Strawbridge Avenue
Melbourne, Florida 32901

47 Brevard County Government

2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way Ste C303
Viera, Florida 32940

48 City of Titusville

555 S. Washington Avenue
Titusville, Florida 32796

49 Brevard County Public Schools

2700 Judge Fran Pod 8, Room 802
Jamieson Way,
Viera, F132940-6601

50 Brevard County Sheriff's Office

700 South Park Ave Bldg F, 2nd Floor
Titusville, Florida 32780
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Hank Rowan

Manager
321-639-7543

E-mail: hrowan@cocoafl.org
Web Site: www.cocoafl.org

321 -953-6320

E-mail: dmccue @melbourneflorida.org
Web Site: www.melbourneflorida.org

Lesli Rothering

Purchasing Manager
321-617-7390

E-mail: Leslie.rothering@brevardcounty.us
Web Site: www.brevardcounty.us

Jesus Vieiro

Purchasing & Contracting Administrator
321-383-5815

E-mail: jesus.vieiro@titusville.com
Web Site:

Lydia Jones

Director of Purchasing
321 -633-1 000 x 645

E-mail: jonesl@brevard.k12.fl.us
Web Site: www.brevard.k12.fl.us

321-264-5260

E-mail: centrallogistics@bcso.us

Web Site: www.brevardsheriffsoffice.org



FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

BREVARD COUNTY

51 City of Palm Bay
120 Malabar Road

Palm Bay, Florida 32907

Bobbye Marsala

Purchasing Manager
321-952-3424

E-mail: marsab@palbayflorida.org
Web Site: www.palmbayflorida.org
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FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

FLAGLER COUNTY

52 Flagler County Government
1769 East Moody Blvd, Suite 304
Bunnell, Florida 32110

53 Flagler County Public Schools

3039 Highway 100 East
Palm Coast, Florida 32164

54 City of Palm Coast
2 Commerce Blvd.

Palm Coast, Florida 32164

386-31 3-401 0

E-mail: kcollora@flaglercounty.org
Web Site: www.flaglercounty.org

Carmen R. Campanella

Director of Purchasing
386-437-7526

E-mail: CampanellaC@flaglerschools.com
Website:

Brian Rothwell

Purchasing Manager
386-986-3730
E-mail:
Web Site:



FLORIDA PROCUREMENT TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER PROGRAM
UNIVERSITY of CENTRAL FLORIDA

PURCHASING CONTACTS

SUMTER COUNTY

55 Sumter County Government

910 North Main Street, Room 201
Bushnell, Florida 33513

56 Sumter District Schools (Construction)

2680 West County Road 476
Bushnell, Florida 33513

57 Sumter District Schools

2680 West County Road 476
Bushnell, Florida 33513
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Amanda Taylor

352-793-0200

E-mail: amanda. taylor@sumtercountyfl.gov
Web Site:

Judy Bradley

352-793-1281
E-mail:

Web Site: www.sumter.k12.fl.us

School Secretary
Visit web site for school contact information
Web Site: www.sumter.k12.fl.us


